M
1

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

Strona 1

Zawody: X Jubileuszowy Bieg na 5 i 10 km w Zabkowicach Slaskich, | Puchar Nordic'

Data: 2024-08-31

Kategoria: 10KM
Mck Nr Imie
1 392 MATEUSZ

1 273 PIOTR
2 213 MATEUSZ
322 WOJCIECH

188 DANIEL
350 HUBERT

1 249 PIOTR

289 KAMIL

243 MICHAL

343 MATEUSZ
358 BOGUSEAW

N O w O

1 202 PAULINA
1 272 ERYK
3 378 TOMASZ
2 316 JAN

352 MARCIN
8 15 MARCIN

1 166 ZBIGNIEW

209 ROMAN
299 GRZEGORZ

3 193 ARTUR

2 194 KAROLINA
1 266 URSZULA

189 JAROSLAW
379 MARIUSZ

2 168 EWA

5 336 SZYMON
10 312 BARTOSZ

Nazwisko
ZUBIN

LESIK

HARZOWSKI

PTAK

DOMINIAK

SZOSTEK

KOCIOLOwWICZ

MUSIELSKI

KLIMKOWSKI

STANIK

TOMAKA

GAJ

LATALA
ZMUDA

PODWORNY
SZYMCZYK

FILIPEK

BLASZCZYK

GRABOWSKI
OSLAK

DRABIK

DROZD
KRUPA

DORNIAK
ZYEKA

BtAUCIAK

SKORA
PIOTROWSKI

Kat
M30

M20

M30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M30

M20

M30

M40

K30

M50
M40

M50
M30

M30

M60

M30
M20

M50

K30
K20

M50
M40

K20

M40
M30

Miejscowosé

WROCLAW

KEPA

TWARDOGORA
ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
WALBRZYCH
ZIEBICE

JANOWIEC

DZIERZONIOW

ZMIGROD
STRZELIN

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE

JAWORZNO

SKOROSZYCE

SARBIA/KOLOBRZEG

WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA

MIEDZYLESIE

CZESTOCHOWA

NYSA

JELENIA GORA

Druzyna

JACEK LISIECKI TEA
M

GORYLASY
GORYLASY
BLUEBIRDS

KIPRUN RUNNING
LEKKOATLETYCZNY KL
UB SPORTOWY ZIEBI
CE

BIEGAM W GORACH B
ARDZKICH

KRUCZKOWSKITEAM
ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

KRAKOWSKA AKADEMI
A LEKKOATLETYKI
ATHLETICS NYSA
NADMORSCY BIEGACZE
KOLOBRZEG
TRENUJZNAMI.PL
ARTUR SOCHA - SKUT
ECZNA FIZJOTERAPIA
WILKI IEDZYLESIE
TEAM

CKS BUDOWLANI CZE
STOCHOWA

RUNNERS TEAM NYSA
FIZJOTONIKA - FIZJ
OTERAPIA | TRENING

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI GORYLASY

CKiI
BOLEStAWIEC

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
WROCLAW
BIELAWA

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
NYSA

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE

PZU SPORT TEAM
BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA

1. GORYLASY & 2.
ZGBF

STEROINATOR SPORTU
GLADIATOR

Netto
00:32:46

00:35:08

00:36:17

00:36:28

00:37:01

00:37:31

00:37:40

00:37:52

00:38:21

00:38:52

00:39:26

00:39:28

00:39:45
00:40:43

00:41:01
00:41:12

00:41:29

00:41:45

00:41:34
00:41:50

00:41:51

00:42:23
00:42:34

00:42:32
00:42:40

00:42:41

00:42:48
00:42:54

Brutto
00:32:44

00:35:06

00:36:15

00:36:29

00:37:00

00:37:29

00:37:39

00:37:51

00:38:22

00:38:55

00:39:27

00:39:29

00:39:47
00:40:46

00:41:02
00:41:15

00:41:39

00:41:45

00:41:46
00:41:53

00:41:54

00:42:21
00:42:36

00:42:36
00:42:42

00:42:43

00:42:50
00:43:02

wygenerowane: 2024-09-02 06:52



29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59

Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
5 257 PATRYK KOWALSKI
169 DARIUSZ BODIO
256 WIESLAW KOWAL
88 NORBERT KRUPA

11 271 MACIEJ KUSIAK
2 224 RYSZARD JANUSZ
319 SEBASTIAN PROSZAK
12 184 MARCIN DELUGOPOLSKI
13 279 MARCIN LYSEN
14 172 JACEK BOREK
1 320 MATEUSZ PRZYBYLSKI
7 297 JACEK OPALINSKI
3 248 ALINA KOCANDA
8 354 ZELISLAW ADASIEWICZ
9 394 GRZEGORZ CHETNICKI
2 210 FRANCISZEK  GRONOWSKI
1 321 ELZBIETA PRZYBYL
3 205 STANISLAW GIL
4 373 KINGA ZENOWICZ
10 185 MACIEJ DOBOSZ
4 340 JAN SOBERA
397 MATEUSZ KUCHEJDA
15 328 KRZYSZTOF = ROBAK
16 211 MICHAL GRONOWSKI
6 259 ADRIAN KOZAK
11 367 SLAWOMIR WELODARSKI
5 182 MARLENA CIESLIK
4 239 KAMIL KINASZ
12 230 LUKASZ KADYS
238 ADAM KIERSKI
296 DOROTA OPALINSKA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M20

M50
M50
M40

M30

M60
M50
M30

M30

M30

M16

M40

K30

M40

M40
M16
K40
M60

K30
M40
M60
M16

M30
M30
M20
M40
K30
M16

M40

M50
K30

Miejscowosé
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZIEBICE

ZIEBICE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

SZCZYTNA
KLODZKO
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

Druzyna

LKS ZIEBICE
METR PRZED KONCEM
SWIATA

KUDOWIANKA RUN
GORYLASY
CENTROWNICA

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI B&N

CKI
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

DZIERZONIOW

KtODZKO

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZORY

PRZEMILOW
RADZIONKOW
DZIERZONIOW

NYSA
SREBRNA GORA
TWARDOGORA

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI

CKI
GOGOLOW
PRZEMILOW
BIELAWA
NADOLICE WIELKIE
STRZELIN
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

MIEDZYLESIE

BIELAWA
DZIERZONIOW

tel. 691601151

ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA
ATHLETICS NYSA

ECHO TWARDOGORA

OSPG

BLUEBIRDS RUN

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA

Netto
00:43:02

00:43:41
00:43:44
00:43:51

00:44:00

00:44:09
00:44:32
00:44:39

00:44:33

00:44:51

00:45:05

00:45:10

00:45:15

00:45:18

00:45:03
00:45:34
00:45:28
00:45:32

00:46:02
00:46:00
00:46:34
00:46:42

00:46:31
00:46:36
00:46:41
00:46:59
00:47:07
00:47:15

00:47:25

00:47:26
00:47:26

Brutto
00:43:02

00:43:43
00:43:46
00:43:54

00:44:08

00:44:17
00:44:37
00:44:44

00:44:48

00:44:58

00:45:05

00:45:15

00:45:17

00:45:20

00:45:21
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:39

00:46:03
00:46:11
00:46:34
00:46:42

00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:47:04
00:47:22
00:47:24

00:47:25

00:47:38
00:47:32

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2024-09-02 06:52
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61
62
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65
66
67
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76
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82
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Strona 3

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

13 282 MARCIN MALOZIEC

3 295 SYLWIA OLEJNICZAK

9 372 PIOTR ZENOWICZ

17 347 PRZEMYSLAW SZCZESNIAK

1 221 JERZY JANIK

14 393 MARIAN JAROCZYNSKI

7 348 WOJTEK SZEMELAK

15 163 ANDRZEJ BIELECKI

16 200 PAWEL DZWONCZYK

5 234 BOGDAN KARDASZ

18 276 PAWL KOZLOWSKI

17 13  MICHAL GALIK

2 287 LILIANNA MILINSKA

18 345 MICHAL STOPKA

19 303 MIROSLAW PALEGA

19 162 PIOTR BERGER

4 309 GABRIELA PIEKARSKA

20 293 PATRYK NOWAK

20 177 PIOTREK CENARSKI

21 218 PIOTR JAKOBEK

21 254 DARIUSZ KOWAL

22 359 PAWEL TOMASZYK

22 157 DARIUSZ ADACH

23 197 DOMINIK DYRLAGA

24 290 KAMIL NELKE

10 262 TOMEK KOZUBEK

25 388 RAFAL LIPINSKI

7 357 MAGDALENA  TOKARUK
355 RYSZARD TASAREK
349 IZABELA SZKWAREK

8 395 MARCIN KOWALSKI

11 236 MAREK KEPINSKI

8 203 PATRYCJA GALWA

23 333 BARTLOMIEJ  SAMEK

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M40
K20
M50
M30
M70

M40
M20
M40
M40
M60

M30
M40
K40
M40

M30

M40
K20
M30

M40

M30
M40
M30
M40

M30
M30
M50
M30
K30

M70

K40

M20
M50
K30

M40

Miejscowosé Druzyna

SMOLEC SOKOL SMOLEC

KtODZKO EBIEGI.PL

NYSA ATHLETICS NYSA

GLUCHOLAZY -

STRZELCE OPOLSKIEGMINA STRZELCE OPO
LSKIE

CZERNCZYCE

WROCLAW -

PILAWA GORNA -

PRUSZOWICE -

TULOWICE DALEJ NIZ CZUBEK
NOSA

ZIEBICE LKS ZIEBICE

RACZYCE

NIEMODLIN NIEMODLIN

ZABKOWICE SLASK 22BPG

IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK  PIEKEO 666

IE

OTMUCHOW RUNNERS TEAM NYSA

GLUCHOLAZY RUNNERS TEAM NYSA

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI B&N

CKI

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI -

CKI

SZCZYTNIKI RUNADDICTS

BYSTRE -

BARDO -

ZABKOWICE SLASK ZABKOWICKA GRUPA

IE BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

ZIEBICE TEAMMINIO

WROCLAW -

NYSA -

BRZEG

ZABKOWICE SLASK -

IE

NYSA NYSA BIEGA

ZABKOWICE SLASK CENTRUM KETTLEBELL

IE ZABKOWICE SLAS
KIE

DOBOSZOWICE KOWAL TEAM

BYSTRZYCA KtODZK/SAMOTNY WEDROWIEC
ZABKOWICE SLASK -
IE

PACZKOW TRUNKOWCY

tel. 691601151

Netto

00:47:34
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:47:47
00:47:47

00:47:48
00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:11
00:48:40

00:48:42
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:00

00:49:01

00:49:03
00:49:05
00:49:20

00:49:22

00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:30
00:49:33

00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:44
00:50:01

00:50:09

00:50:11

00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:37

00:50:40

Brutto
00:47:51
00:47:56
00:47:44
00:48:02
00:47:54

00:48:00
00:48:15
00:48:23
00:48:12
00:48:52

00:48:53
00:48:52
00:49:05
00:49:04

00:49:21

00:49:16
00:49:18
00:49:28

00:49:37

00:49:46
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:52

00:49:54
00:49:50
00:49:47
00:50:02
00:50:20

00:50:14

00:50:30

00:50:44
00:50:41
00:50:37

00:50:57

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2024-09-02 06:52



Strona 4
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
94 9 175 JOANNA BZOWY K30
95 4 377 ANNA ZOSZCZAK K40
96 5 192 MARTA DRABIK K40
97 9 237 JAKUB KIELAR M20
98 12 244 ROBERT KLIN M50
99 24 251 MARCIN KORNAS M40
100 334 MALWINA SIKORA K20
101 317 MARZENA PONDEL K40
102 25 176 LUKASZ CEBULA M40
103 26 206 TOMASZ GLOWACKI M40
104 27 326 TOMASZ REKAS M40
105 7 311 MONIKA PIERZCHALA K40
106 6 173 ZBIGNIEW BRESSA M60
107 8 330 AGNIESZKA ROZANSKA K40
108 9 362 ALEKSANDRA TRYBULEC K40
109 10 323 ZUZA PTAK K40
110 28 360 PIOTR TOWPIK M40
111 29 370 GRZEGORZ  WOROBIEC M40
112 30 220 MICHAL JAKUBOWSKI M40
113 31 310 GRZEGORZ PIERZCHALA M40
114 32 264 TOMEK KRECIELEWSKI M40
115 10 280 ALICJA MADEJ K30
116 33 245 WOJCIECH KUZERA M40
117 10 389 GRZEGORZ ROZYCKI M20
118 11 171 BOZENA BOGACZYNSKA-ADA@H
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
MIEDZYLESIE

MIEDZYLESIE

Druzyna
WILKI MIEDZYLESIE

WILKI MIEDZYLESIE

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI GORYLASY

CKI, ZABKOWICKI,
DOLNOSLASKIE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

BRZEG

LASKOWKA
WROCLAW
WILKANOW

WROCLAW

NYSA

SZCZYTNA
PACZKOW
ZIEBICE
ZtOTY STOK

4 REGIONALNA BAZA
LOGISTYCZNA
GORYLASY

DROGA DO ULTRA
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

JA

MLYNARZE Z NADOLI

C

NEW YORK ROAD RUNN
ERS

100 MARATON KLUB
LKS ZIEBICE

G?RYLASY

KAMIENIEC WROCEAVBLUEBIRDS

SKI

KtODZKO
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

SZCZYTNA

KLODZKO

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE
BIELAWA

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

tel. 691601151

NADLESNICTWO ZDRO
JE

SASIN ODDAWAJ 70
MILIONOW
ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA
BIEGANIA
ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

Netto
00:50:42

00:50:43

00:50:44

00:50:48
00:51:05
00:51:13
00:51:42
00:51:52
00:51:56
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:26
00:52:42

00:53:21

00:53:24
00:53:42

00:53:44

00:53:47

00:53:58

00:54:03

00:54:08

00:54:19

00:54:25

Brutto
00:50:53

00:50:53

00:50:49

00:51:18
00:51:26
00:51:12
00:52:06
00:52:05
00:52:09
00:52:28
00:52:04
00:52:30
00:52:24
00:52:46
00:52:44

00:53:35

00:53:42
00:54:03

00:54:03

00:54:00

00:53:58

00:54:22

00:54:08

00:54:43

00:54:44

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2024-09-02 06:52



Strona 5
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

119 11 368 KAMILA WOJTASZEK

120 34 331 ROBERT RUDZKI

121 7 235 MAREK KEDZIORA

122 12 181 KAROLINA CHROSCICKA

123 8 201 AUGUSTYN FABJANSKI

124 13 366 ADAM WCISLO

125 26 75 KORDIAN WITUKIEWICZ

126 35 399 TOMASZ KURASZ

127 36 226 GRZEGORZ JAWORSKI

128 14 363 ROBERT TRZCINSKI

129 15 180 ARTUR CHORZEPA

130 37 267 MARIUSZ KUBIAK

131 38 305 MARIUSZ PANCZYSZYN

132 13 231 ALEKSANDRA KAFEL

133 12 186 AGNIESZKA DOMAGALA

134 1 351 DARIA SZYMANSKA

135 6 268 JUSTYNA KUBICZ

136 39 47 MICHAEL KISIEL

137 2 85 WIOLETTA KRATIUK

138 27 383 SLAWOMIR JONKE

139 16 160 MACIEJ BARNAS

140 7 308 MONIKA PIEKARCZYK

141 40 164 GRZEGORZ BIELECKI

142 41 241 PAWEL KIRCUN

143 17 174 MAREK BUCA

144 9 215 MIECZYSLAW IGRAS

145 10 159 IGOR BANKOWSKI

146 8 294 DARIA OBSTARCZYK

147 3 361 EWA TROJAK

148 14 101 AGNIESZKA SLIWKA

149 28 207 ALAN GLOWACKI

150 9 288 KLAUDIA MUSIALA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
K30

M40

M60
K30

M60
M50

M30

M40
M40
M50

M50
M40

M40
K30
K40

K50

K20

M40
K50

M30
M50

K20
M40
M40
M50
M60
M60
K20
K50
K30
M30

K20

Miejscowosé
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

WROCLAW
SCINAWKA SREDNIA

WROCLAW
JASZKOWA DOLNA

WROCLAW

ZABKOWCE
DZIERZONIOW
KLODZKO

WOLIBORZ
MIEDZYLESIE

NYSA
LASKI

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

POLANICA-ZDROJ

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

BARDO
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

WROCLAW

BARDO

WROCLAW
LEGNICA
WROCLAW
TARNOWIEC

NYSA

NYSA

SZCZYTNA
ZIEBICE
WROCLAW
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

tel. 691601151

Druzyna

DANCELAND WROCEAW
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

MAE KEAGE KYOKUSHI
N TEAM WROCLAW

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

ZABKOWICKA GRUPA B
IEGOWA FRANKENSTAI
N

RNB TEAM POLANICA-
ZDROJ

GORYLASY

GORYLASY

EURO PARK
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

RUNNERS TEAM NYSA
NYSA

BLUE BIRDS

THE BROTHERS BARBE
RSHOP

THE BROTHERS BARBE
RSHOP

Netto
00:54:27

00:54:33

00:54:47
00:54:49

00:55:03
00:55:04

00:55:05

00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:17

00:55:22
00:55:36

00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:44

00:55:58

00:55:58

00:56:03
00:56:06

00:56:19
00:56:21

00:56:30
00:56:44
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:57:13
00:57:44
00:57:50
00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:14

00:58:15

Brutto
00:54:50

00:54:41

00:55:06
00:55:01

00:55:09
00:55:16

00:55:27

00:55:31
00:55:26
00:55:31

00:55:40
00:55:43

00:56:07
00:56:04
00:56:05

00:56:22

00:55:59

00:56:03
00:56:06

00:56:37
00:56:34

00:56:52
00:57:07
00:57:09
00:57:14
00:57:39
00:58:01
00:58:16
00:58:20
00:58:19
00:58:34

00:58:35

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2024-09-02 06:52



Strona 6
Kategoria: 10KM

151
152

153
154

155
156
157

158
159

160

161
162
163

164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177

178

179

180
181
182
183
184

Mck Nr Imie
15 369 JUSTYNA
11 314 JAKUB

10 219 IGA
16 306 PATRYCJA

325 MAGDALENA
275 BEATA
11 300 MONIKA

6 190 AGNIESZKA
29 158 MATEUSZ

12 380 PIOTR

1 291 TERESA
30 229 PIOTR
12 269 ANETA

18 365 STANISLAW
11 196 JACEK
42 281 DARIUSZ

7 214 MONIKA

19 208 JAROStLAW
12 277 ROBERT

8 191 ELZBIETA

3 274 EUGENIUSZ

13 261 JUSTYNA

14 250 ANNA

15 212 KATARZYNA
9 255 EWA

16 79 MARTA

13 298 WOJCIECH

17 327 ANNA

43 253 ANDRZEJ

5 199 FILIP

17 222 NATALIA

18 313 AGNIESZKA
18 233 RENATA

31 339 tUKASzZ

Nazwisko
WOLAK
PISKORSKI

JAKUBOWSKA
PAPIEZ

RAGAN
LEWANDOWSKA
OSLAK

DORNIAK
BANIK

GRECZANOWSKI

NOWAK
KACPRZAK
KUBICZ

WASLOWICZ
DUDZIK
MALOZIEC

HROBOK
GLOWACKI
LUICKHARDT
DOSKOCz
LESZCZYNSKI

KOZUBEK
KOCON
GRZYBOWSKA
KOWAL
ADAMIAK
OPIOtA

REKAS

KOSZYK

DZWONCZYK
JANIK
PISAREK-JANEK
KARCZEWSKA
StODYCZKA

Kat
K30
M20

K20
K30

K50
K50
K20

K50
M30

M20

K60
M30
K20

M50
M60
M40

K50
M50
M60
K50
M70

K40
K40
K40
K50
K40
M20

K40

M40

M16
K30
K30
K40
M30

Miejscowosé
PACZKOW
PRZYLEK

ZIEBICE

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
ZABKOWICE SL.
BRZEG
JELENIA GORA

WROCLAW

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
ZIEBICE
WROBLOWICE

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
WOLIBORZ
KLODZKO

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE

BARDO
GAJKOW

Druzyna
BIEGAM W GORACH B
ARDZKICH

KOTWICA BRZEG
FIZJOTONIKA - FIZJ
OTERAPIA | TRENING

PPIS

STUDIO FIGURA

LKS ZIEBICE

GORYLASY

OSP WOLIBORZ

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
MASSIMO MTB TEAM Z
ABKOWICE SLASKI

E

KARLSDORF-NEUTHARBVB

SZCZYTNA
PILAWA GORNA

NYSA
PACZKOW
ZABKOWICE SL.
STRZELIN
ZLOTY STOK

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
NYSA

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE
PRUSZOWICE
ZIEBICE
WROCLAW
ZIEBICE

PILAWSKA GRUPA BI
EGOWA

GRZYBTEAM
GORYLASY
STUDIO FIGURA

NEW YORK ROAD RUNN
ERS

LKS ZIEBICE

ZABKOWICE SLASKI WATAHA ZABKOWICE

E

SLASKIE

Netto
00:58:19
00:58:22

00:58:27
00:58:30

00:58:33
00:58:37
00:58:52

00:59:03
00:59:30

00:59:37

00:59:48
00:59:57
00:59:57

01:00:05
01:00:20
01:00:26

01:00:31
01:01:01
01:01:20
01:01:43
01:01:48

01:01:49
01:02:19
01:02:23
01:02:34
01:02:50
01:03:22

01:03:57

01:04:06

01:04:45
01:05:10
01:05:58
01:07:04
01:07:14

Brutto
00:58:43
00:58:44

00:58:54
00:58:44

00:58:53
00:58:59
00:59:17

00:59:28
00:59:54

01:00:06

00:59:51
01:00:15
01:00:13

01:00:18
01:00:32
01:00:52

01:00:57
01:01:30
01:01:44
01:02:08
01:02:17

01:02:14
01:02:43
01:02:40
01:02:57
01:03:10
01:03:52

01:04:00

01:04:36

01:05:01
01:05:39
01:06:21
01:07:24
01:07:22
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Strona 7
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
185 13 165 JERZY BLASZCZYK M60
186 19 375 KATARZYNA  ZIEMIANEK-ZIELINSK40
KA
187 20 307 MARIOLA PECAK K40
188 32 304 BARTOSZ PANEK M30
189 14 396 TOMASZ SERWATKA M20
190 14 398 MARIAN KOZAK M60
191 21 179 MONIKA CHOMA K40
192 19 341 ANNA SOKOL K30
193 15 225 SZYMON JAROCZYNSKI M20
194 20 292 MAGDALENA  NOWAK K30
195 33 240 PAWEL STOLARCZYK M30
196 15 344 WITOLD STOLARCZYK M60
197 22 178 JOANNA CHIT K40
198 4 227 LEOPOLD JOWCZYK M70
199 21 265 BEATA KRUK K30
200 44 258 RAFAL KOZAK M40
201 16 161 WIESLAW BEDNARCZYK M60
202 23 198 ALEKSANDRA DZIEDZICKA-FERENKAO
203 45 374 ROBERT ZIELINSKI M40
204 22 260 IZABELA KOZLOWSKA K30
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

STOSZOWICE

ZIEBICE

Druzyna
GORYLASY

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI -

CKI
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

PILAWA GORNA
IWINY

WROCLAW
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

KOWAL TEAM

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI -

CKI
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

MYSLIBORZYCE
ZABKOWICE SLASK
IE

STOSZOWICE
WROCLAW

tel. 691601151

ZKKK

WKS WROCLAW

MASSIMO MTB TEAM Z
ABKOWICE SLASKI

E

MASSIMO MTB TEAM Z
ABKOWICE SLASKI

E

KOTWICA BRZEG

Netto
01:07:46

01:07:52

01:09:03
01:09:06

01:09:13

01:09:18
01:09:43
01:09:48

01:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01

10:49

:11:00

:11:08

:11:08

:11:10

112:58

:13:18

:13:19

14:11
:14:48

:15:05
:17:25

Brutto
01:07:58

01:08:21

01:09:23
01:09:26

01:09:35

01:09:48

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01

:10:12
:10:15
:11:08
:11:28
:11:30
11:31
:11:26
:12:57

:13:44

:13:46

:14:32

:15:11

:15:34
:17:53

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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